SGA Regular Tees
Best 2 BALL

06252025

Team Fl1t
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Golfers

Phil Endecott
Gregory Weishar
Mark Hutchins
Bill Stafford
Team:

Marty Sanchez
Mark Higgins
Bill Pratt
Chuck Andres
Team:

Dave Thomas
Daniel O'Neill
Jim Gettinger
Patrick Gillihan
Team:

Hadley Turner
Lawrence Schroeder
Bruce Larison
Jeff Waters
Team:

Michael Bischoff
Dan Forgy
Bob Moore
Brent Akright
Team:

Stephen Pflug
Steve Brown
Phil Lehr
Larg-Shrai-

Team:

Randy Swanson
Ken Breitkreutz
Curtis Wilson
Bill Kennedy
Team:

Todd Pfeiffer
Henry Watkins
Robert Barnes
Richard Johnson
Team:

John Sonderegger
Pat Feltman
Greg Remley
Scott O'Neill
Team:

Mike Gebo
James Pyle
Rick Pearson
Dan Mesh

List of Teams - Team No.

Sequence

Jun 24 2025

Index Hcp Cart Notes

66.
11.

18.
24.
68

11.
14.
18.
22.
67

12.

1s.
21.
65.

12,
13.
19,
20.
64.
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SGA Senior Tees
Best 2 BALL

06252025

Team Flt Golfers
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Mike Needleman
Bill Wobbeking
Bob Richardson
Jess Cole

Russ Cusano
Thomas Sherrer
Dan Kellerman
Stuart Pollack

Jim Kenney
Lloyd Eikenbary
Tom Kellerman

Andy=Pati—

Steve Cromwell
Dean Bennington
David Yang
Mark Willard

John Krueger
Tom Fogt
Dennis Hacket
Rick Dunham

Wayne Smith

Tom Strutz

Alan Krasnoff
Joseph Spalitto

Ken Legenza
Bob Dixon

Dick Bernasek
John Schroeder

Mike Pinkerton
Randy Bendrick
Tom Fletcher
Rohn Skillin

Doug Campbell
Gary Bilton
Jim Jenkins
Don Osborne

Jim Shelton
Rick Mashek
Carl LaSala
Lenny Lesniak

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Flight List - Team No. Seq.

Flight: A
Jun 24 2025

Index Hcp Cart Notes
8.7 9 Ride i
15.7 16 Ride =2 5
16.3 16 Ride (e i
20.0 20 Ride
60.7 61
9.3 9 Ride
15.7 16 Ride F A2 &
16.0 16 Ride L e &
19.7 20 Ride
60.7 61
10.7 11 Ride
15.7 16 Ride ; Z
16.7 17 Ride /
20.0 20 Ride
63.1 64
11.0 11 Ride )
15.7 16 Ride ) Z [ &
17.0 17 Ride ‘
19.3 19 Ride
63.0 63
11.0 11 Ride
15.3 15 Ride
17.3 17 Ride
19.3 19 Ride
62.9 . 62
11.3 11 Ride
15.0 15 Ride -
17.3 17 Ride ! =L
19.0 19 Ride
62.6 62 .
12.0 12 .Ride

- 15.0 15 Ride ) = -
18.0 18 Ride S =
18.7 19 Ride
63.7 64
12.3 12 Ride _
15.0 15 Ride | B2
18.0 18 Ride L v
18.0 18 Ride
63.3 63
13.7 14 Ride .
14.0 14 Ride {; }%
18.0 18 Ride L
18.0 18 Ride
63.7 64
13.0 13 Ride -
13.7 14 Ride (7. Z.%
18.0 18 Ride ’
18.0 18 Ride
62.7 63




SGA Senior Tees
Best 2 BALL

06252025

Team Flt Golfers
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11
11
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12
12
12
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14
14
14

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17

18
18
18
18

19
19
19
19

20
20
20
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Jay Joffe

Jeff Gorski
Steven Goddard
Dean Cherpitel

Tim Cauley
John Weber
Danny Nicholas
Raymond Dennis

Wayne Parsons
Ron Grebowiec
Bruce Brower
Reagan Brewer

Larry Tice
Rick Bond
Gary Larison
Rich Sgarlat

Jack Malacarne
Jerry Nosbish
Jim Trouba
Bruce Sporn

Tom Sliffe
Mike Thorpe
Charles Riddle
Hal Wood

Tom Weiford
Jom--Reed

E -
Mark-Siedlik- /7

Ed O'Dowd

Roger Dickson
Dennis Pyle
Lrank-Hopfinger:
Dave White

Jim Markey
Mark Markowicz
Kerm Dyer
Mike Maher

Duncan Leckie
Steve Fennel
Bill Rusch
Richard Wells

Team: 104.

Flight List - Team No. Seq.
Flight: B
Jun 24 2025

Team: 111.

Team: 109.

Team: 106.

Team: 106.

Team: 104.

Team: 103.

Team: 105.

22,
22,

30.
Team: 105.
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Hcp Cart Notes

20 Ride
24 Ride
24 Ride
36 Ride
104
20 Ride
23 Ride
25 Ride
36 Ride
104
20 Ride
23 Ride
27 Ride
36 Ride
106
20 Ride .
23 Ride
27 Ride
36 Ride
106
21 Ride
23 Ride
27 Ride
34 Ride
105
21 Ride
23 Ride
27 Ride
33 Ride
104
21 Ride
22 Ride
287 Ride
33 Ride
104
22 Ride
22 Ride
29 Ride
32 Ride
105
22 Ride
22 . Ride
29 Ride
31. Ride
104 s
22 Ride
22 Ride -
30 Ride
31 Ride
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